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Women / XP / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Versailles Castillo418
CGA

9.325 9.450 9.7259.450 37.950
2 4 1T 3 1 

1 

Elainna Murray420
CGA

9.275 9.475 9.6509.250 37.650
3 3 5 4 2 

2 

Hannah Allen416
Byers Roseville

9.200 9.825 9.0759.450 37.550
4 1 1T 10 3 

3 

Abby McWherter410
Byers Roseville

9.075 8.950 9.8259.425 37.275
7 8 3 1 4 

4 

Anna Tang422
CGA

9.175 9.625 9.7508.650 37.200
5 2 10 2 5 

5 

Priscilla Johnson412
Byers Roseville

9.425 9.025 9.5009.100 37.050
1 6 7 5 6 

6 

Maylani Cornier419
CGA

9.100 9.250 9.3759.200 36.925
6 5 6 6 7 

7 

Anika Brown427
Head Over Heels

8.925 8.550 9.2509.075 35.800
8 9 8 9 8 

8 

Evelyn Velasquez426
Four Stars

8.625 9.000 9.2758.300 35.200
10 7 11 7T 9 

9 

Abby McLachlan428
Head Over Heels

8.850 6.250 9.2758.900 33.275
9 10 9 7T 10 

10 

Mia Browning173
Byers Roseville

0.000 0.000 0.0009.350 9.350
11 11 4 11 11 

11 
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